Darley 1	Job description	Thire &Time Con	nnlatedi	
RetNO NA 1 (112300 4343 / d)	SAS e-filing		infriend i	Der
Yehno GBF 721 Y	E-mail (within Star, Alex	· · ·		
DOA 14/04/2023 19:00	I-Motor Claim Form	urs, i		
OD/ TP/ Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within:			
	i-Photo Uploaded	D Shrs, TP 4hrs)		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Rep	ort i		
	Ass't Report by Fax / H.			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (
TP Particulars: Veh No:	B 3143Z IN	Tol: C()/Non-INC(Fax:	
Owner / Driver: (C(,)/Non-INC(Tel:)	
Policy No: () Po	criod: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	- Cover Type: ()
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)		Timas)	
	Note-Est Status (WO): N: Warranty: YES ()/NO (J-20%; P: 21-79%. F:	80-100%]	(4)
Loading · \$1.0)		
(Conceol Dames)		:		
() Walk-In Correction				
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's infor	rmation strictly Confidential	Strictly NO refer of rena	irer	
Drive In C	OKOEHILY.	- Тора		
	: YES()/NO():	Towing Co. (
Remarks (INC horling 6788 6616)				
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co		Dite Line Complete	de Do	ne h
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ourtesy Car ()		-	
- Cost (cellan thispection				
3) Upload Recommend	()	•	i	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$30	()		-	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	()	:		
Johnson Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30		••••		_
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$30		••••	35 %	
Johnson Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30				-
Johnson Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30		••••		
Johnson Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30		••••		
Johnson Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30		••••		•
Johnson Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30		••••		•
Injury: Dated line Cost > \$30				•
Injury: Date Time: Actions NA2301223			Anices	
Injury: Date Time: Actions NA2301223	Invoice Fre	paration Checking	Anir (S)	1
Injury: Date Time: Actions NA2301223	Invoice Pro I) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage	paration Checklist Reporting (330); Assessment (5100) INC	Programme Tal Bill	1
Injury: Date Time: Actions NA2301223	Invoice Pro Invoice Pro I) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing E	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC	Programme Tal Bill	1
Injury: Date Time Actions NA23 0 1223 Laman Sparticular river/Owner:	Invoice Pro Invoice Pro I) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC se hrough Survey	(\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120	1
Injury: Date Time: Actions NA23 0 1223 Laimant's Particular river/Owner:	Invoice Pro Invoic	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC as hrough Survey Arough Survey (Resurvey)	(\$30) (\$40/\$45 \$120	1
Injury: Date Time: Actions NA23 0 1223 Laimant's Particular river/Owner:	Invoice Pro Invoic	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC see arough Survey arough Survey (Resurvey) sainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20	(\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	1
Injury: Date Time: Actions NA23 0 1223 Lamant's Particular river/Owner: Ontact No:	Invoice Pro Invoic	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC see arough Survey Arough Survey (Resurvey) sainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 stion SMRT Survey	(\$30) (\$40/\$45 \$120	1
Injury: Date Time: Actions NA23 0 1223 Jaiman S. Particular river/Owner: Ontact No:	Invoice Pro Invoic	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC see arough Survey Arough Survey (Resurvey) sainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 stion SMRT Survey	(\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$55)	1
Injury: Dated line Actions NA23 0 1223 Jaimant Sparticular river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pro Invoic	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC es hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) rainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 tion SMRT Survey nal Services;	(\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$955 \$75 \$160	1
Injury: Dute Time: Actions NA23 0 1223 Jaiman : Particular river/Owner: ontact No: amaiged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	If Voice Pro I) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing E 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI: Idae DA 8) NTUG Addite QD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC se hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) sainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 titon SMRT Survey nal Services; Car/Tpt Allowance	(\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$05) \$75	1
Injury: Date Time: Actions NA23 0 1223 Jaiman Particular river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Rro Invoic	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC ses brough Survey brough Survey (Resurvey) sainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 stion SMRT Survey nal Services; Car/Tpt Allowance condination cet Excess Coordination cet Excess Coordination	(\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$05) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25	
Injury: Dute Time: Actions NA23 0 1223 Jaiman : Particular river/Owner: ontact No: amaiged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Rro Invoic	Paration Glecklist Reporting (\$30); Research (\$100); INC control Survey (Resurvey) Assert INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 control Survey) Research (\$100); INC control Survey Research (\$100); INC cont	(\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 1055 \$75 \$160	1

SN09234R0007 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 27/04/2023 16:32 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: NIVITHA VERSION: 1 (27/04/2023 16:32 (SGT))

© SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 27/04/2023 16:32 (SGT) Reported by **Actual Driver** Date of Accident 14/04/2023 19:00 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Singapore Additional Location Information PIE TOWARDS TUAS Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number GBF721Y

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner JXY SIGN PTE LTD Company Reg No 2XXXXX716E Email Address jxydesign178@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-84840922 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Nissan Model Nv350 Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident **Employment** Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Reporting only Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Transmission Manual 2488

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Policy Number / Cover Note Number DMCVSNA00075502201

DRIVER

Name of Driver LIU YAN CHENG Passport No/FIN GXXXXX317K

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience	27/02/2015
Gender	The Find Find
Mahila Numbar	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-86208110
Alt. Phone Number	•
Email Address	jxydesign178@gmail.com
Address	9A ADMIDALTY OTDEET EGGS MANAGER
Address complement	8A ADMIRALTY STREET FOOD XCHANGE @ ADMIRALTY
Postcode	# 27-18
Is the driver the policy holder?	757437
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Employee
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
	Sily
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Was any other vehicle are recorded by ambulance?	•
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
I ranslator's name	•
Translator's ID	
Translator's phone number	
Translator's email	
Original language used in the statement	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
SETALES OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	Yes
Police Station Name	
Police Station Phone No	Geylang Neighbourhood Police Centre
Alt. Police Station Phone No	(Phone) +65-18008486999
Police Station Address	(Fax) +65-68486799
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	1 Cassia Link Singapore 397618
If yes against whom?	No
If yes, against whom?	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED POLICE REPORT - T /202	30426/2060
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
DETAILS OF OTHER	VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	
Vehicle Manufacturer	SLB3143Z
Vehicle Model	Honda
and the second s	Vozel

Vehicle Colour	Dicale
Vehicle Category	Black
Name of Driver	Private car
NDIO N	SEET MING WAI, GERALD
0-1-1	SXXXX648B
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-85854444
Address	(
Address complement	_
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property democratic positions	-
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

SKETCHPLAN

IMPORT TOTICE

- 1. Pleas report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This ____must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and accurate as <u>possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insuffice companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The is leand acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any lise reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Sing and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ligement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- B. Consertunder the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA) I understant, acknowledge, agree and consent that:
- (a) My install, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administeing my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of tertain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v), complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including the law size of size of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

olicyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

Sketch Plan

PIE TOWARDS TUAN

RESURBATED BY

A SUBBRITARY

Do.	
Decribe Circumstance of the	Accident
	·
1	
	Please Refer to the attrehed
	police Report
	- 7 20230426 2060 -

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

/ Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)





Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 1 Cassia Link SINGAPORE 397618 Tel No: 1800-8486999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20230426/2060

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Til 26/04/2	ate/Time Report Made: 5/04/2023 14:35		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.
Informa	int's Partic	ulars	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	THE PROPERTY OF SHEET NAMED AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF T
LIU YAN ID Type FIN NO	me of Informant: J YANCHENG Type / ID No.: J NO / G6081317K tionality: INESE		Address: 8A ADMIRALTY STREET #2 ADMIRALTY SINGAPORE 7 Contact No.: Home/Office: Email:	27-18 FOOD XCHANGE @ 757437 Mobile: 86208110
Sex: Male	Age: 49	Date of Birth: 06/12/1973	Type of Informant:	
Race: Chinese			Language: Chinese	
Occupati MANUF	ion: ACTURER		Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry: 25/02/2025

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident:	Type of Location Straight Road
Location:		TNO	14/04/2023 19:00	
PAN-ISLAND Weather:	EXPRESSWAY	Road Surface:		
Clear		Wet		
		Wet Traffic Control: Not Controlled		raffic Volume:

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE
GBF721Y	Van	NISSAN	NV350 PANEL VAN 2.5 5MT 5DR EURO V	Black	Slightly Damaged	No of Passenger
SLB3143Z	Car	HONDA	VEZEL 1.5X HYBRID CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD	Black	Slightly Damaged	0





Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 1 Cassia Link SINGAPORE 397618 Tel No: 1800-8486999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20230426/2060

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No			公司 4.5 (15) 特别 15 (15)
No. of Pedestrian	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			
Driver	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Charles and Charles	destriali Cios	Siriy, IVA
Name	LIU YANCHENG		ID No.	G6081317K
Related Vehicle	GBF721Y (Van)		Contact No.	86208110
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: 25/02/2025
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Injury NIL	
Driver	THE WHOLL PROPERTY OF THE WAR	orth Salerton et al Salerton	Injury IVIL	
Name	SEET MING WAI, GERALD		ID No.	S8924648B
Related Vehicle	SLB3143Z (Car)		Contact No.	85854444
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch		
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave NIL	Degree of		

Brief Details.

On the above mentioned date and time, I was travelling along PIE towards Tuas on the fourth lane. The floor was wet and the traffic was heavy, vehicles were slow moving. While approaching BKE exit, I was driving behind the vehicle of the other party. The vehicle in front of me stopped and I was unable to stop in time and therefore resulted in a head to rear collision. At that point of time, no one was injured and we exchanged particulars and then left separately. I was then called up by a Traffic Police investigation officer to lodge a report.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20230426/2060

Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 1 Cassia Link SINGAPORE 397618 Tel No: 1800-8486999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
SGT 2 Lim Zhi Hao	刘廷孝
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 26/04/2023 14:35
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / SI TAN JEOK LENG LESLIE Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:
NP168	

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE 14, 04, 2023 JOD/MM/TYM, TIME 19.00) (HHEMM).
· LOCATION: PIE: TOWARD TIME 19.00 (HHLMM)
To G. CIS MAS
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
DIVEHICLE NUMBER: GBF 721 Y
D) INSURANCE COMPANY
CIPOUCY NUMBER: DMCVSNACOOTES
DIPOUCYTYPE (COMPRESSION ACOUT 550200)
DIPOUCYTYPE (COMPREHENSIVE) THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE LITHER TO PERSON OF THE LITHER TO PERSON OF
WILLIAM INTERIOR
DIVETICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE) COMMERCIAL MOTORCYCLE) OTHERS) DIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT THE
IF NO. PLEASE STATE MURRY OWN INSURANCE IMESINO!
A) NAME IS XY SIGN PE HE
MALE / FEMALE
CIADDRESS: 2020 33+16E CONTACT: 8484 0922
COMMUNE TO 2-9 IL DRIVER YTZO BONCK HOTDES
· () side dia de and a) NAME : HU YON (NONO)
(1) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORTS - 9608 1317 K CONTACT 86208110 .
Commission for the state of the
E)OCCUPATION: (11) 1973 (DD/MM/YYY)
MYEARS OF DRIVING THE ROLLDOOR
DICTUER AN EMPLOYMENT
- I CONDEN CONDE
DIROAD SURFACE IN THE STATE OF
7. DIREPORTED TO BOUND
" ILB, FLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE TARRY. (JOHN O)
O) VEHICLE MILLIAMEN OI P
Induding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME Seet MING MODEL: Honda Vezel, CBlack)
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT 9 90 24 / 4 90
AND PARTY VEHICLE
DRIVER'S NAME MODEL:
I) I) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT.
CONTACT
email = jxydesign 1780gmail-com



Motor Commercial

MZ300/C

SN

AN0597A Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

otor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNA00075502201

Engine No.: YD25393664A

Cha. No.: JN1MC2E26Z0006441

1 Index Mark and Registration

GBF721Y

AUTOSAFE ------

2. Name of Policy Holder

JXY SIGN PTE. LTD.

Excess Sect I.

S\$500.00

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. (10:13:33)

16/06/2022

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$100.00

Date of Expiry of Insurance

15/06/2023

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- 6. Limitations as to use:
- (1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- (2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- (3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover
(1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: ABS FINANCIAL PTE LTD

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Elise Lim Xin Yi **Authorised Officer**

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com